+60°C
-10°C
57www.iplhoses.com
VULCANO®
PVC AF
Black PVC-P hose, reinforced with a steel spiral. Slightly corru-
gated inside and outside. It is flame retardant, according to UL
94 V0. Constant wall thickness 0,6 mm. Thanks to its high mechani-

IPL se reserva el derecho de realizar modificaciones en la información aquí contenida y/o suspender un producto sin previo aviso
We reserve the right either to alter specifications and discontinue products without prior notice
FICHA TÉCNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
VULCANO® PVC AF ø int. Espesor mín
min wall thick
Peso
Weight
Vacio
Vacuum
R. de curvatura
Bending r.
Lg. Rollo
Coil lgth. Volume Disponibilidad
Availability
CÓDIGO/CODE mm inches mm g/m m H2o mm m m3
VP040600000000* 60 0,6 370 1,7 55 20 0,18 bajo pedido/on request*
VP040630000000* 63 0,6 385 1,7 55 20 0,19 bajo pedido/on request*
VP040700000000* 70 0,6 525 1,7 60 20 0,20 bajo pedido/on request*
VP040760000000* 76 0,6 570 1,7 65 20 0,22 bajo pedido/on request*
VP041020000000* 102 0,6 725 1,3 90 15 0,33 bajo pedido/on request*
VP041100000000* 110 0,6 780 1,3 95 15 0,35 bajo pedido/on request*
VP041250000000* 125 0,6 875 1 110 15 0,39 bajo pedido/on request*
VP041270000000* 127 5 0,6 885 1 110 15 0,40 bajo pedido/on request*
VP041500000000* 150 0,6 1045 0,8 130 15 0,71 bajo pedido/on request*
VP042030000000* 203 0,6 1475 0,4 175 15 0,94 bajo pedido/on request*
* Diámetros bajo pedido para cantidades mínimas (MOQ), según disponibilidad en almacén · * Diameters available on request for minimum order quantities (MOQ), unless in stock
Lo
s
da